Floor Pads  Sponges  and A
brasives
Floor Pads  Sponges  and Abrasives
CHOOSING THE RIGHT FLOOR PAD
HIGH
PRODUCTIVITY
Extremely Aggressive, Open Porous Pad For The Most
Difficult Stripping Jobs.

TAN For Light Buffing, Scratch And Scuff Removal.
HOG HAIR For Burnishing. Ideal For Use With An Auto Scrubber,
Cleans When Wet, Or Use With A High Speed Machine.
WHITE For All Polishing/Buffing Applications.
www.pioneerchem.com Phone: (800) 824-5492  Fax: (310) 366-7193 Page 105
Floor Pads  Sponges  and A
brasives
Floor Pads  Sponges  and Abrasives
Floor Pads
Aggressive Scrubbing Green Pads
Green scrubbing floor pads aggressively remove heavy dirt and scuff marks prior
to recoating; for heavy duty wet scrubbing or light stripping. Can be used with
machine speeds up to 350 RPM. Packaging: 5 pads per case.
PIONEER BRAND 3M BRAND FLOOR PAD SIZE
GI13GRN 3M13GRN 13” Case
GI15GRN 3M15GRN 15” Case
GI16GRN 3M16GRN 16” Case
GI17GRN 3M17GRN 17” Case
GI18GRN 3M18GRN 18” Case
GI19GRN 3M19GRN 19” Case
GI20GRN 3M20GRN 20” Case
GI21GRN 3M21GRN 21” Case
Buffing Red Pads
Removes light dirt and scuff marks. Mildly aggressive, ideal for daily spray
buffing.  Packaging: 5 pads per case.
PIONEER BRAND 3M BRAND FLOOR PAD SIZE
22-711-03-4  11” Case
 3M12RED 12” Case
GI13RED 22-813-02-4 13” Case
GI15RED  15” Case
GI16RED 3M16RED 16” Case
GI17RED 3M17RED 17” Case
GI18RED 3M18RED 18” Case
GI19BED 3M19RED 19” Case
GI20RED 3M20RED 20” Case
GI21RED 3M21RED 21” Case
www.pioneerchem.com Phone: (800) 824-5492  Fax: (310) 366-7193Page 106
Floor Pads  Sponges  and A
brasives
Floor Pads  Sponges  and Abrasives
Floor Pads
Buffing Tan Pads
For use on harder finishes or in high traffic areas.  Produces brilliant "wet-look"
gloss.  Exception durability and life.  Best for scratch and scuff removal.
Packaging: 5 pads per case.
PIONEER BRAND 3M BRAND FLOOR PAD SIZE
GI13TAN  13” Case
 3M18TAN 18” Case
 3M19TAN 19” Case
GI20TAN  20” Case
Burnishing Aqua Pads
Aqua burnishing pads designed for softer floor finishes. May be used on a daily
basis. Produces a brilliant gloss.  Exceptional durability and life.  Ideally suited for
top dressing highly polished floors. For use with machines up to 3000 RPM.

speed floor care on a wide variety of floor finishes. Works best on floors with
good base coat. Minimal finish removal. Packaging: 5 pads per case.
3M18065 19”  Case
3M18066 20”  Case
PIONEER BURNISHING PADS, BEIGE
Beige ultra high speed burnishing floor pads produce a very high gloss finish.
They can be used for thermal buffing and burnishing and for frequent burnishing
on soft to medium finishes.  These pads can be used dry or with spray buff
solution.  Can be used at machine speeds up to 3000 RPM.  Packaging: 5 pads
per case.
22-720-03-7 20”  Case
22-722-03-10 22”  Case
PIONEER BURNISHING PADS, CHAMPANGE
UHS burnishing pad with a unique highly rubberized binder. Recommended for
soft to medium floor finishes. For use with machines up to 3000 RPM.
GI22CHA 22”  Case
HDB HIGH SPEED BURNISHING PADS
These ultra high speed burnishing pads are used for frequent thermal buffing and
burnishing on hard surfaces, either dry or with spray buff solution.  The natural
fiber composition produces a wet look finish. Can be used at machine speeds up
to 350 RPM. Color: Brown/Gray Blend.  Packaging: 5 pads per case.
22-712-03-0 12” Case
GI13HDB 13” Case
GI14HDB 14” Case
GI20HDB 20” Case
GI20HDB 21” Case
GI24HDB 24” Case
www.pioneerchem.com Phone: (800) 824-5492  Fax: (310) 366-7193Page 108
Floor Pads  Sponges  and A
brasives
Floor Pads  Sponges  and Abrasives
Floor Pads
Burnishing Tan Pads
ULTRA HIGH SPEED
Natural hair and synthetic fiber pad.  For use on harder finishes or in high traffic
areas.  Removes marks and scratches while it polishes. Best for scratch and
scuff removal.  Packaging: 5 pads per case.
PIONEER BRAND 3M BRAND FLOOR PAD SIZE
GI12UHS  12” Case
GI13UHS  13” Case
22-714-03-7  14” Case
GI16UHS  16” Case
GI17UHS  17” Case
GI18UHS 3M18UHS 18” Case
GI19UHS 3M19UHS 19” Case
GI20UHS 3M20UHS 20” Case
GI21UHS  21” Case
22-722-03-10  22” Case
GI24UHS  24” Case
GI27UHS  27” Case
Cleaning Blue Pads
For wet scrubbing or heavy duty spray cleaning.  Aggressively removes heavy
dirt and scuff marks. Packaging: 5 pads per case.* *Only sold in cases
PIONEER BRAND 3M BRAND FLOOR PAD SIZE
 3M12BLU 12” Case
GI13BLU  13” Case
22-714-03-5  14” Case
GI15BLU  15” Case
GI16BLU 3M16BLU 16” Case
 3M17BLU 17” Case
GI18BLU 3M18BLU 18” Case
GI19BLU 3M19BLU 19” Case
GI20BLU 3M20BLU 20” Case
22-721-03-5 3M21BLU 21” Case
22-724-03-5  24” Case
www.pioneerchem.com Phone: (800) 824-5492  Fax: (310) 366-7193 Page 109
Floor Pads  Sponges  and A
brasives
Floor Pads  Sponges  and Abrasives
Floor Pads
Conditioning Maroon Pads
ALL PURPOSE PADS
Designed for deburring, smoothing, cleaning and general surface conditioning of
wood floor surfaces between coats of water based or solvent based finishes. 1/4"
thick pads manufactured with the finest fibers, resins and abrasives.  Packaging:
5 pads per case.
BT1060 16” Case
BT1062 20” Case
Heavy Duty Stripping HP Pads
3M STRIPPING PADS
Designed for heavy duty wet stripping.  Aggressively removes wax, dirt, and old
finish.  Packaging: 5 pads per case
3M12HP 12” Case
3M15HP 15” Case
3M16HP 16” Case
3M17HP 17” Case
3M18HP 18” Case
3M19HP 19” Case
3M20HP 20” Case
3M21HP 21” Case
3M22HP 22” Case
www.pioneerchem.com Phone: (800) 824-5492  Fax: (310) 366-7193Page 110
Floor Pads  Sponges  and A
brasives
Floor Pads  Sponges  and Abrasives
Floor Pads
Polishing White Pads
White polishing floor pads are ideal for buffing soft finishes, low traffic areas, and
marble floors.  They are extra fine for polishing clean dry floors but may also be
used with a fine water mist to produce a high gloss wet finish. Packaging: 5 pads
per case.
PIONEER BRAND 3M BRAND FLOOR PAD SIZE
GI13WHT  13” Case
GI14WHT  14”  Case
GI15WHT  15” Case
22-716-03-1 3M16WHT 16” Case
GI17WHT 3M17WHT 17” Case
GI18WHT 3M18WHT 18” Case
GI19WHT 3M19WHT 19” Case
GI20WHT 22-720-03-1 20”  Case
GI21WHT 3M21WHT 21” Case
GI22WHT  22” Case
GI24WHT  24” Case
Steel Wool Heavy Duty Stripping
Ideal for stripping a tough, dirty, paste-wax buildup or buffing a beautiful parquet
floor to a brilliant luster. Reversible pads can be used over and over for cleaning,
dry scrubbing, polishing or finishing almost any type of floor. Choose from a
variety of grades to fit your needs: 0 (fine) for cleaning and polishing; 1 (medium)
for cleaning and dry scrubbing; 2 (coarse) to strip wax floors or scrub rough
floors; or 3 (very coarse) removing paint and varnish; smoothing and buffing
wood floors. 12 pads per case.* *Only sold per case
LB2134 20" STEEL WOOL FLOOR PAD Each
www.pioneerchem.com Phone: (800) 824-5492  Fax: (310) 366-7193 Page 111
Floor Pads  Sponges  and A
brasives
Floor Pads  Sponges  and Abrasives
Floor Pads
Stripping Black Pads
Designed for heavy duty wet stripping. Aggressively removes wax, dirt, and old
finish. Color: Black.  Packaging: 5 pads per case.
PIONEER BRAND 3MBRAND FLOOR PAD SIZE
GI12BLK  12” Case
GI13BLK  13” Case
22-714-03-2 3M14BLK 14” Case
22-815-02-2  15” Case
GI16BLK 3M16BLK 16” Case
GI17BLK 3M17BLK 17” Case
GI18BLK 3M18BLK 18” Case
GI19BLK 3M19BLK 19” Case
GI20BLK 3M20BLK 20” Case
GI21BLK 3M21BLK 21” Case
GI22BLK 3M22BLK 22” Case
GI23BLK  23” Case
GI24BLK  24” Case
Stripping Brown Pads
Designed for wet or dry stripping applications.  Aggressively removes wax, dirt,
and old finish, leaving surface ready for refinishing. Color: Brown.  Packaging: 5
pads per case.
PIONEER BRAND 3M BRAND FLOOR PAD SIZE
 22-810-03-6 10” Case
GI14BRN  14” Case
GI15BRN  15” Case
 3M16BRN 16” Case
GI17BRN 3M17BRN 17” Case
 3M18BRN 18” Case
GI19BRN 3M19BRN 19” Case
GI20BRN 3M20BRN 20” Case
GI21BRN 3M21BRN 21” Case
www.pioneerchem.com Phone: (800) 824-5492  Fax: (310) 366-7193Page 112
Floor Pads  Sponges  and A
brasives
Floor Pads  Sponges  and Abrasives
Carpet Bonnets
KING BONNETS, COTTON, NO STRIPES
Thick profile pad. Looped-end, small diameter cotton yarn provides maximum
absorption.
WM1145-19C 19” Each
WM1145-21C 21” Each
QUEEN BONNETS, YARN BLEND
Rotary yarn bonnets with scrub strips.  Use with any standard rotary floor
machine. This low-profile bonnet with scrub strips adds additional scrubbing
action for improved carpet cleaning performance.
 QUEEN BONNETS NO STRIPES
WM1146-21 21” Each
QUEEN BONNETS WITH STRIPES
WM1146-17S 17” Each
WM1146-19S 19”  Each
WM1146-21S 21” Each
KING BONNETS, RAYON BLEND, NO STRIPES
High profile bonnet with looped rayon/poly yarn for high absorption and durability.
WM1148-21 21”  Each
Chamois
Genuine 100% Cod-Oil tanned Chamois. Use wet or dry for cleaning, polishing or
dusting. Available in General or Heavy Duty Grades.  Sizes from 1 1/2 to 6 sq. ft.
22-090-08 4 SQ. FT.  Each

Pumice Stones
Pumice stone scouring bar used for the removal of heavy encrustations in toilet
bowls and urinals.  Use as a hard surface cleaning aid for ceramic tile, porcelain,
concrete, brick, stone work, hard metals and hard plastics. Removes stubborn
lime, rust, stains and paint. Sold in each (12/case).
PUJAN-12 PUMICE STONE Each
Sand Screens
Sand screens can be used either wet or dry to remove paint and to clean or finish
hard surfaces.  They are the answer to the "loaded" sanding surface that causes
most ordinary sandpaper to be thrown away half used. Both sides of the sand
screen may be used.
3M BRAND PIONEER BRAND
 22-712-07-120 12”, 120 GRIT Each
 22-713-07-120 13”, 120 GRIT Each
 22-714-07-100 14”, 100 GRIT Each
 GI16-120-1 16”, 120 GRIT  Each
3M17-100 GI17-100-1 17”, 100 GRIT  Each
 GI17-120-1 17”, 120 GRIT   Each
 22-719-07-80 19”, 80 GRIT Each
 GI20100-1 20”, 100 GRIT   Each
 GI20-60-1 20”, 60 GRIT   Each
 GI20-80-1 20”, 80 GRIT   Each
 GI20120-1 20”, 120 GRIT Each
Scouring Pads and Sponges
Cellulose Sponges
AQUA WASH-N-DRY SPONGES
Case pack 144 each. Colors available upon request: Pink-Blue; Green-Orange.